cytiva.com
CROSS FLOW FILTRATION
ProCell large volume
process-scale cartridges
ProCell™ hollow fiber cartridges of 15 cm (6 in) diameter are
intended for large, production-scale ultrafiltration (UF) and
microfiltration (MF) applications (Fig 1). Containing up to 28 m2
(300 ft2) of membrane area in a single, compact module with

connections
152 16.8 6.6 81 32 2-in TC 1.5-in TC
154 16.8 6.6 139 55 2-in TC 1.5-in TC
* Stainless steel housing dimensions. ** Nominal, not for design purposes.
Ordering information
Ultrafiltration
Model number
Pore size
(NMWC)
Fiber i.d.
(mm)
Membrane area
             m2                                              ft2
Nominal flow path
length (cm) Code number
UFP-30-E-152M 30 000 1 8.3 89 60 11-0005-74
UFP-500-E-152M 500 000 1 8.3 89 60 56-4105-11
UFP-750-C-152M 750 000 0.5 14 150 60 29-0110-49
UFP-10-C-154M 10 000 0.5 28 300 110 56-4105-13
UFP-500-E-154M 500 000 1 16.6 179 110 56-4105-14
UFP-750-C-154M 750 000 0.5 28 300 110 29-0110-50
Microfiltration
Model number
Pore size
(µm)